Agenda:

Welcome, Lunch, Tour #1
Drive and School Tour #2
Drive and School Tour # 3
Drive and School Tour # 4
Return to TFAA

Discussion on 3" grade

Meeting and school facility tour:
Representative Sparks, Representative White, and School Board

Tuesday, September 20, 2022

12:00-12:45

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:45

1:45-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

Thurman Francis Arts Academy
Smyrna West Alternative School
Roy Waldon Elementary School
Siegel Middle School

Thurman Frances Arts Academy

Thurman Frances Arts Academy



