## Meeting and school facility tour: Representative Sparks, Representative White, and School Board

## Tuesday, September 20, 2022

## Agenda:

Welcome, Lunch, Tour #1	12:00-12:45	Thurman Francis Arts Academy
Drive and School Tour #2	12:30-1:00	Smyrna West Alternative School
Drive and School Tour # 3	1:00-1:45	Roy Waldon Elementary School
Drive and School Tour # 4	1:45-3:00	Siegel Middle School
Return to TFAA	3:00-3:30	Thurman Frances Arts Academy
Discussion on 3 <sup>rd</sup> grade	3:30-4:00	Thurman Frances Arts Academy